
N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

8 José David Vargas Romero Costa Rica 1

3 Jhon Haner Quintero IFBB FLAG 2

1 Jorge Luis Galeano Estaban Guatemala 3

6 Juan Alexi Alvarado Morales El Salvador 4

2 Alfonso Samuel Molina Bogles El Salvador 5

10 Melvin José Pinell López Nicaragua 6

4 Marvin Elías Aguilar Angel El Salvador 7

7 Francisco Orlando Flores Rosales El Salvador 8

9 Raúl Humberto Sánchez Torres El Salvador 9

5 Santos Arcadio García Güity Honduras 10

11 Godfrey Alford Belice 11

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

16 José David Vargas Romero Costa Rica 1

12 Jorge Luis Galeano Estaban Guatemala 2

14 Carlos Alberto Suárez Benhumea Mexico 3

19 Carlos Eduardo Norales Castillo Honduras 4

15 Marvin Elías Aguilar Angel El Salvador 5

13 Alfonso Samuel Molina Bogles El Salvador 6

18 Santos Arcadio García Güity Honduras 7

17 Francisco Orlando Flores Rosales El Salvador 8

21 Godfrey Alford Belice 9

20 Abu Sesay Belice 10

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

22 Henry Alexander Gálvez Lara Guatemala 1

24 José Gabriel Ibañez Ponce Mexico 2

25 Nixon Orlando Ortega Ramos Honduras 3

23 Daniel Antonio Solano Ventura El Salvador 4

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

31 Clayton Greenidge Belice 1

29 Leovardo Aguilar Romero Mexico 2

26 Evaristo Cortés Valladares Costa Rica 3

30 Jhony Alexander Vásquez Cárcamo Honduras 4

28 Marvin Elías Aguilar Angel El Salvador 5

27 Rawle Greeene Guyana 6

Men's Classic Bodybuilding Open Class 

Men's Games Classic Bodybuilding Open Class

Men's Bodybuilding Junior Open Class

Men's Bodybuilding Máster
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SATURDAY 14



N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

33 Adrian Itzam Na Monge Rivera El Salvador 1

32 Oscar Natanael Mejía Ponce El Salvador 2

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

34 Deborah Christell Marín Palomares Mexico 1

35 Fátima Odelis Navarro López México 2

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

36 Saúl Eduardo Artiga Rivas El Salvador 1

37 Terrion Kemp Bahamas 2

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

40 Wellington Wallace Bahamas 1

38 Josué Oswaldo Gonzalez Rodriguez Mexico 2

39 Juan Carlos Maldonado Ramirez El Salvador 3

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

Edwin Mauricio Pérez Molina El Salvador

Yesenia Carolina Constanza El Salvador

Jorge Luis Galeano Estaban Guatemala

Alba Verónica Herrarte Cantillo Guatemala

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

47 Yureica Duarte Venezuela 1

44 Yesenia Carolina Constanza El Salvador 2

43 Alba Verónica Herrarte Cantillo Guatemala 3

45 Roxana Lucero Cruz Sánchez Mexico 4

46 Jessica Calixto El Salvador 5

48 Ashane Gordon- Morrison Jamaica 6

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

50 Mirna Guadalupe Romero Castellon Guatemala 1

49 Sabrina Martínez Chévez Guatemala 2

51 Rosanna Fung Guyana 3

41

Men's Fitness

Women's Fitness

Men's Physique Junior

Men's Physique máster

Mixed Pairs 

42

Women's Bodyfitness máster 

Women's Bikini Fitness Junior

1

2



N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

55  Jeanette López El Salvador 1

53 Sara Beatriz Flores Ávalos El Salvador 2

52 Ámbar Alcira Escobar Jaime El Salvador 3

54 Verónica Avoleván El Salvador 4

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

58 Julieth Paola Barrios Acendra IFBB FLAG 1

56 Karina Padilla Costa Rica 2

57 Katherine Brillite Pérez Constanza El Salvador 3

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

59 Laura de los Ángeles Parada El Salvador 1

60 Marllir Zulay Castillo García IFBB FLAG 2

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

61 Erika Velez Espinosa México 1

62 María de Lourdes Pacas Lemus El Salvador 2

63 Vivian Chacón Honduras 3

Women's Bikini Fitness Máster

Women's Wellness Junior

Women's Wellness Máster

Women´s Physique Open Class



N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

65 Anthony Orozco Leitón Costa Rica 1

67 Fanor Trujillo Albis IFBB FLAG 2

64 Jorge Luis Galeano Estaban Guatemala 3

71 Maxssuell David Vallejos Martinez Nicaragua 4

68 Edwin Mauricio Pérez Molina El Salvador 5

69 Melvin José Pinell López Nicaragua 6

70 Nixon Orlando Ortega Ramos Honduras 7

66 Néstor Gamaliel López El Salvador 8

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

82 Clayton Greenidge Belice 1

76 Edgar Alexis Pineda Matamoros El Salvador 2

73 Carlos Andrés Rivera Quintero IFBB FLAG 3

81 Alexi Francisco Miranda Huerta Nicaragua 4

79 Kerwin Clarke Guyana 5

80 Henry Gotay Honduras 6

72 Julio Fernando Barrios Rodríguez Guatemala 7

74 Francisco Javier Orellana Pleitez El Salvador 8

78 Jorge Alberto Bonilla El Salvador 9

77 Luis Gerardo Mercado López Mexico 10

75 Rawle Greeene Guyana 11

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

84 Evaristo Cortés Valladares Costa Rica 1

83 Henry Alexander Gálvez Lara Guatemala 2

87 Jorge Enrique Hernández Vásquez El Salvador 3

89 Elijavier Aplicano Carias Honduras 4

85 Daniel Antonio Solano Ventura El Salvador 5

88 Andy Josue Ramirez Lacayo Honduras 6

86 Roger Collender Guyana 7

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

90 Jorge Andrés Gómez Peñaranda IFBB FLAG 1

94 Leovardo Aguilar Romero Mexico 2

93 Felipe de Jesús Nuñez Martínez Mexico 3

48th CENTRAL AMERICAN AND CARIBBEAN CHAMPIONSHIP OF BODYBUILDING AND FITNESS

SAN SALVADOR EL SALVADOR, AGOSTO 13 AL 15 2021

DOMINGO 15

OFICIAL CONTEST RESULTS

Men's Bodybuilding up to and incl. 70 kg

Men's Bodybuilding up to and incl. 80 kg

Men's Bodybuilding up to and incl. 65 kg

Men's Bodybuilding over 80 kg



92 William Yuri Rodríguez El Salvador 4

91 Jhony Alexander Vásquez Cárcamo Honduras 5

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

95 Jorge Andrés Soto Alpizar Costa Rica 1

98 Jaye Darling Jr Bahamas 2

97 Gemo Smith Bahamas 3

96 Mauricio Vargas Fernández Costa Rica 4

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

106 José David Vargas Romero Costa Rica 1

110 Maxssuell David Vallejos Martinez Nicaragua 2

99 Henry Alexander Gálvez Lara Guatemala 3

104 William Yuri Rodríguez El Salvador 4

100 Edgar Alexis Pineda Matamoros El Salvador 5

109 Alfonso Samuel Molina Bogles El Salvador 6

108 Alexi Francisco Miranda Huerta Nicaragua 7

105 Edwin Mauricio Pérez Molina El Salvador 8

103 Elijavier Aplicano Carias Honduras 9

107 Francisco Orlando Flores Rosales El Salvador 10

102 Raúl Humberto Sánchez Torres El Salvador 11

101 Andy Josue Ramirez Lacayo Honduras 12

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

111 Kevin Steven Donis Alvarado Guatemala 1

114 Iker Trevor Carlos Alejandro Moreno Garcia Mexico 2

112 Wilman Gerson Salinas Flores El Salvador 3

113 Alexander Mauricio Cabrera Landaverde El Salvador 4

116 Kevin Alexis Romero Sarmiento El Salvador 5

117 Cristopher Murillo Corrales Costa Rica 6

118 Deono James Barbados 7

115 Ronald Antonio Melendez Cañas El Salvador 8

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

122 Ricardo Rene Valdiviezo Mexico 1

119 Daniel Chinchilla Chaves Costa Rica 2

121 Saúl Eduardo Artiga Rivas El Salvador 3

120 Jonathan Alexander Castillo El Salvador 4

123 Yannick Grimes Guyana 5

Classic Physique Open Class

Muscular Men´s Physique Open Class

Men´s Physique up to and incl. 176 cm

Men´s Physique up to and incl. 170 cm



N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

124 Deiby Johan García Angel IFBB FLAG 1

128 Emmerson Campbell Guyana 2

126 César Lombardo Escobar Barahona El Salvador 3

125 Mario Alberto Rodríguez El Salvador 4

127 Carlos Durante Vivas Mexico 5

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

131 Wellington Wallace Bahamas 1

130 Jason Johnson Bahamas 2

132 Daniel Haughton Jamaica 3

129 Josué Oswaldo Gonzalez Rodriguez Mexico 4

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

137 Piere De Laet México 1

133 Luis García Betancourth Costa Rica 2

134 Kaif Young Bahamas 3

136 Akeem Hinds Jamaica 4

135 Elton Trezil Aruba 5

138 Terrion Kemp Bahamas 6

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

145 Ana Gabriela Jimenez Lopez Mexico 1

149 Grace Margarita Callejas A. Nicaragua 2

147 Fania Joseph Bahamas 3

140 Gabriela Beatriz Marín Escobar El Salvador 4

139 Sabrina Martínez Chévez Guatemala 5

144 Andrea Santamaría El Salvador 6

143 Diana Ávila Morales Costa Rica 7

141 Margie Julieth Rodríguez Cruz Honduras 8

142 Adriana Gabriela Ortiz-Arrieta Castro El Salvador 9

146 Sara Beatriz Flores Ávalos El Salvador 10

148 Andrea Michelle Rodríguez Gómez El Salvador 11

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

150 Clara Elizabeth Pineda Rodríguez Guatemala 1

152  Jeanette López El Salvador 2

151 Dolores Ivette Marinez García México 3

153 Nilsa Vianey Bañuelos Cabral Mexico 4

154 Verónica Avoleván El Salvador 5

155 Ashley Sturrup Bahamas 6

156 Rosanna Fung Guyana 7

Women's Bikini Fitness up to and incl. 164 cm

Men´s Physique up to and incl. 173 cm

Men´s Physique up to and incl. 179 cm

Men´s Physique over 179 cm

Women's Bikini Fitness up to and incl. 160 cm



N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

158 Verónica Avoleván El Salvador 1

157 Sabrina Martínez Chévez Guatemala 2

159 Iris Yasmín Guerra Rivera El Salvador 3

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

161 Yesenia Carolina Constanza El Salvador 1

163 Roxana Lucero Cruz Sánchez Mexico 2

162 María Johanna Vásquez Ventura El Salvador 3

160 Alba Verónica Herrarte Cantillo Guatemala 4

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

166 Yureica Duarte Venezuela 1

168 Diana Leticia Herrera Vite México 2

164 Jovana del Rosario Campos Aguilar Nicaragua 3

165 Jessica Calixto El Salvador 4

167 Ashane Gordon- Morrison Jamaica 5

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

175 Julieth Paola Barrios Acendra IFBB FLAG 1

173 Anabel Pineda Vázquez Mexico 2

170 Soly Mercede Erazo Ortiz IFBB FLAG 3

171 Marllir Zulay Castillo García IFBB FLAG 4

172 Laura de los Ángeles Parada El Salvador 5

174 Katherine Brillite Pérez Constanza El Salvador 6

169 Laura Stephanie Flores Argueta El Salvador 7

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

176 Karina Padilla Costa Rica 1

180 Elizabeth Reyes Madriz Nicaragua 2

177 Brenda Cecilia Recinos Membreño El Salvador 3

178 Lovette Sheperd Barbados 4

179 Sherea Clarke Jamaica 5

N° COMPETIDOR NAME COUNTRY PLACE

185 Johanna Ivón Peña Vela El Salvador 1

187 Andrea Thompson Barbados 2

181 Pamela Tatiana Sosa Quevedo Guatemala 3

183 Mirna Guadalupe Romero Castellon Guatemala 4

182 Ámbar Alcira Escobar Jaime El Salvador 5

184 Shanthel Williams Unfried Costa Rica 6

186 Omara Melisa Darce Gomez Nicaragua 7

Women's Bikini Fitness over 164 cm

Womens Fit Model Open Class

Women's Bodyfitness up to and incl. 158 cm

Women's Bodyfitness over 158 cm

Women's Wellness up to and incl. 163 cm

Women's Wellness over 163 cm


